
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. 
We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

BAR NIBBLES
Hummus & pitta (v)

Olive & sun-dried tomatoes tapenade, toasted bread (Vegan).

Chorizo & tiger prawns marinated in garlic, lime & chilli.

Crispy beef & sweet chilli sauce.

Chicken lollipop, bang bang sauce.

Garlic bread (add cheese £1.50) (v)

£6.50

£6.50

£8.00

£6.50

£8.00

£5.00

www.theswanatforestrow.com

STARTERS
Soup of the day, bread & butter 

Pan-fried spring onion & asparagus cakes, katsu curry sauce.

Grilled sardines, watercress & radish salad, basil & green olive dressing.

Breaded goats cheese, hazelnut, lemon, rosemary, rhubarb, ginger jam & red pepper puree.

Baked Camembert & warm figs, mixed nuts, honey, rocket salad, toasted ciabatta.

Pork, chicken & pistachio terrine, brandy prunes, toasted ciabatta.

 £8.00 

 £8.50 

 £9.50 

 £9.00 

 £14.00 

 £9.50 

MAINS
Pan-fried duck breast, confit carrot, spring greens, potato rosti, vanilla & orange jus.

Spring lamb Irish stew, parsley, horseradish dumplings, soda bread & butter.

Pan-fried tofu, shiitake mushroom, sun-dried tomato, green peas, saffron orzo salad dressing (vegan).

Pan-fried sea bream, orange, radish & fennel salad, sweet corn, yellow pepper puree.

Grilled English asparagus, artichokes, fava beans, cashew linguini, sun-dried pesto coconut sauce (vegan).

Chicken ham & cheese burger, sweet & sour cabbage, Dijon mustard mayo, fries.

10oz Rump steak, pickled mushroom & rocket salad, triple-cooked chips, Béarnaise sauce 

10oz Sirloin steak, pickled mushroom & rocket salad, triple-cooked chips, Béarnaise sauce 

 £19.50 

 £22.00 

 £16.50 

 £19.50 

 £17.00 

 £17.00

£22.50

£27.00

THE  CLASSICS
Pressed ham hock, crispy eggs, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce.

Balfour fish & chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips.

Double cheeseburger; two 4oz patties, toasted brioche bun, lettuce, red onion, gherkin, tomato, garlic mayo.

Cottage pie, cheesy garlic mashed potato, buttered greens, red wine jus.

£15.00

£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

SIDES
Parmesan truffle fries

Creamed potatoes

Triple-cooked chips

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Rocket, pine nut, parmesan salad.  

Butternut squash & spinach.

£5.00

£5.00
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 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free 
and vegan options.  A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

DESSERTS
Dark chocolate crème brûlée, almond cookie

Baked blueberry tart, blueberry compote, double cream

Banana & walnut steam pudding, toffee custard & caramelised banana

Vegan apricot, rhubarb, strawberry crumble & vegan vanilla ice cream

Layered honey cake, elderflower sorbet

 £8.00 

 £8.00 

 £8.00 

 £8.00 

 £8.00 

SANDWICHES
All served on a baked ciabatta with skinny fries

Roast beef, horseradish

Fish goujons, tartare sauce

Mozzarella, basil, parsley pesto & rocket (v)

Bacon & Sussex Brie, cranberry sauce

£12.50

£12.00

£12.50

£12.50

SOMETHING TO GO WITH
Petit Guiraud Sauternes, La Fleur D'or, France (125ml)  
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port, NV (50ml)

Quinta Do Vallado 10 Year Tawny Port (50ml)

Gingerbread Espresso Martini

Amaretto Sour

Chambord Bramble

Passionfruit Martini

£12.00

£7.00

£8.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.75

£3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE
English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

ed
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