

BAR NIBBLES

Triple-cooked chips

DAK MIDDLES			
Hummus & pitta (v)			£6.50
Olive & sun-dried tomatoes tapenade, toasted bread (Vegan).			£6.50
Chorizo & tiger prawns marinated in garlic, lime & chilli.			£8.00
Crispy beef & sweet chilli sauce.			£6.50
Chicken lollipop, bang bang sauce.	Chicken lollipop, bang bang sauce.		
Garlic bread (add cheese £1.50) (v)			£5.00
STARTERS			
Soup of the day, bread & butter			£8.00
Pan-fried spring onion & asparagus cak	es, katsu curry :	sauce.	£8.50
Grilled sardines, watercress & radish salad, basil & green olive dressing.			
Breaded goats cheese, hazelnut, lemon	, rosemary, rhu	barb, ginger jam & red pepper puree.	£9.00
Baked Camembert & warm figs, mixed	nuts, honey, ro	cket salad, toasted ciabatta.	£14.00
Pork, chicken & pistachio terrine, brandy prunes, toasted ciabatta.			
THE CLASSICS			
Pressed ham hock, crispy eggs, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce.			£15.00
Balfour fish & chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips.			£17.00
Double cheeseburger; two 4oz patties, toasted brioche bun, lettuce, red onion, gherkin, tomato, garlic mayo.			£17.00
Cottage pie, cheesy garlic mashed pota	ito, buttered gre	ens, red wine jus.	£17.00
MAINS			
Pan-fried duck breast, confit carrot, spring greens, potato rosti, vanilla & orange jus.			
Spring lamb Irish stew, parsley, horseradish dumplings, soda bread & butter.			£22.00
Pan-fried tofu, shiitake mushroom, sun-dried tomato, green peas, saffron orzo salad dressing (vegan).			£16.50
Pan-fried sea bream, orange, radish & fennel salad, sweet corn, yellow pepper puree.			£19.50
Grilled English asparagus, artichokes, fava beans, cashew linguini, sun-dried pesto coconut sauce (vegan).			£17.00
Chicken ham & cheese burger, sweet & sour cabbage, Dijon mustard mayo, fries.			£17.00
10oz Rump steak, pickled mushroom & rocket salad, triple-cooked chips, Béarnaise sauce			£22.50
10oz Sirloin steak, pickled mushroom & rocket salad, triple-cooked chips, Béarnaise sauce			£27.00
SIDES			
Parmesan truffle fries	£5.00	Rocket, pine nut, parmesan salad.	£5.00
Creamed potatoes	£5.00	Butternut squash & spinach.	£5.00



£5.00



SANDWICHES

Roast beef, horseradish	£12.50
Fish goujons, tartare sauce	£12.00
Mozzarella, basil, parsley pesto & rocket (v)	£12.50
Bacon & Sussex Brie, cranberry sauce	£12.50

DESSERTS

Dark chocolate crème brûlée, almond cookie	£8.00
Baked blueberry tart, blueberry compote, double cream	£8.00
Banana & walnut steam pudding, toffee custard & caramelised banana	£8.00
Vegan apricot, rhubarb, strawberry crumble & vegan vanilla ice cream	£8.00
Layered honey cake, elderflower sorbet	£8.00

SOMETHING TO GO WITH

Petit Guiraud Sauternes, La Fleur D'or, France (125ml)	£12.00
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port, NV (50ml)	£7.00
Quinta Do Vallado 10 Year Tawny Port (50ml)	£8.50
Gingerbread Espresso Martini	£12.00
Amaretto Sour	£12.00
Chambord Bramble	£12.00
Passionfruit Martini	£12.00

COFFEE

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

Latte	£3.75	English breakfast tea	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.75	Speciality tea	£3.50
Flat white	£3.75	Hot chocolate	£4.00
Americano	£3.25		
Macchiato	£3.25		
Espresso	£2.75		
Double espresso	£3.25		

